Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Plater - (525337) - Warwick University SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:05.76
5:08.96
5:10.45
5:12.25
5:14.89
5:19.27
5:24.20
5:29.11
5:40.59
6:01.54
6:47.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:08.96
5:05.76
5:10.45
5:14.89
5:19.27
5:12.25
5:24.20
5:29.11
5:40.59
6:01.54
6:47.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

607
588
580
570
556
533
509
487
439
367

257

WA Pts

588
607
580
556
533
570
509
487
439
367

257

Round

Round

F
H

Date

26/06/17
26/06/17
02/11/15
29/10/14
07/12/14
29/11/14
16/11/13
31/10/113
01/11/12
04/11/11
28/10/10

Date

26/06/17
26/06/17
02/11/15
07/12/14
29/11/14
29/10/14
16/11/13
31/10/13
01/11/12
04/11/11
28/10/10

Meet

XVII Natwest Island Games

XVII Natwest Island Games

City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships
ASA South East Region Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Champ

Meet

XVII Natwest Island Games

XVII Natwest Island Games

City of Southampton SC Club Championships
ASA South East Region Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Champ

Venue

Gotland, Sweden
Gotland, Sweden
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Venue

Gotland, Sweden
Gotland, Sweden
Southampton
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



