## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chloe Plater - (525337) - Warwick University SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:05.76	607	Н	26/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	Mt Kelly	2
5:08.96	588	F	26/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	Mt Kelly	2
5:10.45	580	F	02/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
5:12.25	570	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
5:14.89	556	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
5:19.27	533		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
5:24.20	509		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	3
5:29.11	487		31/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
5:40.59	439		01/11/12	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
6:01.54	367		04/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
6:47.09	257		28/10/10	City of Southampton Champ	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:08.96	588	F	26/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	Mt Kelly	2
5:05.76	607	Н	26/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	Mt Kelly	2
5:10.45	580	F	02/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
5:14.89	556	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
5:19.27	533		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
5:12.25	570	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
5:24.20	509		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	3
5:29.11	487		31/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
5:40.59	439		01/11/12	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
6:01.54	367		04/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
6:47.09	257		28/10/10	City of Southampton Champ	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS